
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07677032 

Name of Company 

Enviroskips South West Ltd 

|/We 

Jonathan Mark Willams, 2nd Floor Stratus House, Emperor Way, Exeter Business Park, 

Exeter, EX1 30S 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 27 April 2015 

Signed 5 ] Date 28 April 2015 

Bishop Fleming LLP 

16 Queen Square For oneral Use 

Bristol Insolyencv Section Post Room 

. 
ill | ! 

Ref ENO000003/LCV/SH ! ll 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ovosr015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

FR
ID
AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Enviroskips South West Ltd 

on the 27 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAVID QRERT SHUeLEY 

Signed YA : _ _ 2 
= 

Dated Ax MK AL 



Enviroskips South West Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 105,948 38 26,487 10 
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance (5,900 00) 

20,587 10 20,587 10 

Plant and Machinery 125,880 00 85,000 00 

Hitacht Capital (UK) Ple (117,630 20) 
Deficiency c/d (32,630 20) 

Plant and Machinery 582,030 00 415,000 00 
Close Brothers Asset Finance (601,920 00) 

Deficiency c/d (186,920 00) 

Motor Vehicles 146,906 49 90,400 00 

Dash Commercial Finance Limited (127,965 77) 

Deficiency c/d (37,565 77) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

ORS Demolition National Limited 1,057,636 63 Uncertain 

RAGS South West Ltd 7,950 00 Uncertain 

Plant & Machinery 12,540 00 NIL 

Office Equipment 330 74 NIL 

Book Debts 126,007 74 31,501 94 
Bishop Fleming LLP Client Account 5,247.58 5,247 58 

VAT Refund 80,322 26 §0,070 00 

Cash at Bank 6,389 76 6,389 76 

113,796 38 Estimated total assets availabfe for preferential creditors 

Signature FEI Dr se AL 



Enviroskips South West Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 113,796 38 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 113,796 38 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

113,796 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 113,796 38 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 113,796 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 113,796 38 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 257,115 97 

Trade & Expense Creditors 68,882 95 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 100 
DRS Demolition National 724,556 45 

1,050,556 37 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (936,759 99) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (936,759 99) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
1.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (936,760 99) 

S22 Signature #F Date 1S 



SSafeJi AA 

‘sawey{-uodn-saulejs 
‘peoy 

edioy) 
‘esnoH 

jeyide 
1yoey!y 

Od 
(HA) 

fended 
1YyoRY 

ZOHO 
246 

99S'6 
YNZ 

LNS 
‘UOpUIMS 

‘peoy 
W
e
Y
U
a
A
L
U
s
 

‘aujuaD 
SseUISNg 

ye, 
AjUNDD 

‘aSNOH 
suIYs}|t AA, 
